TERRIFIC WINES

Nr. Namn
78345 Le Lucciole

77213 Giulia Negri Langhe Nebbiolo Pian delle

Mole
2340 Bardolino La Corte del Pozzo
71282 Pieve Vecchia
56405 Selvaggia
51901 Al Caleri by Chiara Condello

* Privatpriser inkl moms

Terrific Wines Sweden AB, Djurgardsvagen 71, 132 46 Saltsjo-Boo. Tel +46 708 99 83 36. info@terrificwines.se

Utskriftsdatum: 2024-04-28

Argéng

2018
2019

2022
2019
2022

2021

Producent

Chiara Condello

Giulia Negri

Fasoli Gino

Fasoli Gino

Azienda Agricola Molino

Chiara Condello

Land

Italien

Italien

Italien

Italien

Italien

Italien

Typ

Rott

Rott

Rott

Vitt

Rott

Rott

Volym

750 ml

750 ml

750 ml
750 ml
750 ml

750 ml

Pris*

525 kr

249 kr

109 kr

199 kr

155 kr

129 kr



